

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R A S H O K M E N O N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5572/2009

KARAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 14/12/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ankit Srivasatava,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sonia Mathur,Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. Jitindra Kr. Jha,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g

O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 to 2 have appeared and filed
Vakalatnama.

Mr. Mithilesh, Advocate proposes to appear for
respondent No.2 and seeks time to file Vakalatnama and
counter affidavit. Await service of notice on respondent
No.5.

The respondents who have appeared may file their
counter affidavit, if any, within four weeks.

List the matter on 29.1.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar